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Alphabetical List of Inventions— continued.

L.—ALPHABETICAL LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR REGISTRATION OF DESIGNS DURING QUARTER
ENDING 30th SEPTEMBER, 1903.
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Invention. Name.
No.

Application.At Gazette.

Date. No. Date.

Ventilator for waterproofs
Ventilator, Window
Voltage-regulator

B. Porter
T. Roberts
J.P. Campbell

16675
15546
16865

23 July
21 Oct., 1902
27 Aug.

63
(SO

6 Aug.*
23 July.

Wagon, Tip-, mechanism
Wallet, Correspondence
Wall-plaster and boiler-covering
Warning-signal
Washing boiler
Wash-up mop
Watches, Dustproof attachment for
Watches, Preventing theft of ..
Water-closet and latrine
Water-closet seat
Water-lift
Waterproof
Waterproof, Ventilator for
Water-table for road-making
Watertight boots ..
Wave-motor
Wave-motor
Wave-motor
Weather-filling for roofs
Weed-destroyer
Wheel for cart
Wheels, Traction-engine, gripper for
Wheel-tire cover
Windmill
Window attachments
Window-curtain support
Window display purposes, Apparatus for ..
Window-fastener
Window-gear
Window-gear, Non-weighted
Window-sash retainer
Windows and doors, Stop for ..
Window-sashes, Locking, &c
Window-support
Windows, Ventilating
Wire coiler
Wire coiler, Barbed-
Wire-cutter and staple-drawer..
Wire-fencing batten
Wire-fencing coiler..
Wire fencing, Fixing stakes in
Wire-strainer
Wire-strainer
Wire-strainer

H. S. Hayling
E. R. Wheeler
R. L. and D. Adams
G. Mel. Scott
H. W. de Baugh
H. J. Gentles
A. Campbell
J. F. Wilson and E. H. Whitmore
G. Bolton
T. d'A. C. Maxted
H. McNeill and F. W. Grant ..
T. Morris
B. Porter
W. E. Hughes
G. Foster
C. Soulas
R. Millar
R. Millar
J. G. L. Hewitt
R. A. Thompson
F. G. Kinsey
J. Butler and P. Burke
F. S. Ornstien
F. G. Semb and W. Kilgour
W. Aitken
Van H. L. Wood
F. L. Carr
C. G. R. Gore
J. Baird
J. Baird
W. P. Styles
H. J. Weeks
A. H. W. Wedler
J. G. Lodge
T. Roberts
D. McKenzie
W. A. Taylor
W. R. Morgan
J. Wright
R. and F. Fenwiek ..
D. Thompson
B. A. A. Pearce
B. A. A. Pearce
H. Davidson, P. J. Causer, and

P. B. Richards
T. C. Berry
C. G. Gamble
J. L. Ferrell
O. F. Colvin
C.C.Smith
J.Miller
J. H. Fuller

16643
17007
16666
17005
16609
16859
16881
16758
16692
16847
16990
16749
16675
17019
16590
16977
16645
16646
17017
16981
17054
16812
15703
16917
16657
15636
16748
16844
16906
17036
17032
16696
16668
16868
15546
16595
16840
16574
16774
16830
16798
16674
16722
16796

16 July
18 Sept.
21 July
17 Sept.
6 July

26 Aug.
28 Aug.

6 Aug.
23 July
21 Aug.
17 Sept. ..

1Aug.
23 July
24 Sept.
4 July

15 Sept.
11 July
11 July
19 Sept.
16 Sept.
29 Sept.
14Aug.
29 Nov., 1902

3 Sept.
16 July
17 Nov., 1902
5 Aug.

22 Aug.
1 Sept.

24 Sept. ..
29 Sept.
28 July
22 July
27 Aug.
21 Oct., 1902

2 July
22 Aug.

1 July
6 Aug.

21 Aug.
13Aug.
23 July
31 July
14Aug.

68
81
GG
81
(SO
74
74
0G
GG
74
0G
(S3
81
68
81
03
63
81
78
84
70
74
74
03
63
GO
70
74
81
84
(SO
66

6 Aug.
15 Oct.*
20 Aug.
15 Oct.*
23 July.*
17 Sept.*
17 Sept.*
20 Aug.*
20 Aug.*
17 Sept.

20 Aug.*
6 Aug.*

15 Oct.*
6 Aug.

15 Oct.
6 Aug.*
6 Aug.*

15 Oct.*
1 Oct.

29 Oct.*
3 Sept.*

17 Sept.
17 Sept.*
6 Aug.*
6 Aug.

20 Aug.*
3 Sept.*

17 Sept.*
15 Oct.*
29 Oct.*
20 Aug.
20 Aug.

(SO
60
70
(S3
70
70
70
03
00
81

23 July.
23 July.*

3 Sept.*
6 Aug.
3 Sept.*
3 Sept.*
3 Sept.*
6 Aug.*

20 Aug.*
15 Oct.

Wire-strainer
Wire, Winding and unwinding
Wood-preserving
Wool, Mineral, manufacture of
Wool, Removing, from sheepskins
Wrappers, Pictorial
Writing-desk, &c.

16896
16635
17056
17020
16846
16733
16876

1Sept.
14 July

30 Sept.
25 Sept.
21 Aug.
30 July
25 Aug.

78
G3
84
81
70

1 Oct.*
6 Aug.*

29 Oct.
15 Oct.*
3 Sept.*

74 17 Sept.*

Yeast-preserving W. H. Wyers 17039 30 Sept. 81 29 Oct.

Design. Gazette.
Nameand Address. No. ofClass.

No.No. Date. Date.

Billing, A. F., and another, Auckland, N.Z.
Birmingham Small Arms Company, Limited,

Small Heath, Birmingham, Eng.
Day, H., Christchurch, N.Z.
Garland, T., Wellington, N.Z.
Harding, H. T., and another, Auckland, N.Z. ..
Harding and Billing. (See H. T. Harding and

A. F. Billing.)
Schatz'and Co., L., Wellington, N.Z.
Schatz and Co., L., Wellington, N.Z.
Scott, G., Sydenham, N.Z.
Tait, J., Wellington, N.Z.
Taylor Bros., Sydney, N.S.W.

5
1

192
187

8 Sept.
24 July

78
63

1 Oct.
6 Aug.

3
1
5

189
190
192

14Aug.
27 Aug.
8 Sept.

70
70
78

3 Sept.
3 Sept.
lOct.

2
2

10
5
2

185
186
191
193
188

2 July
2 July

28 Aug.
14 Sept.

1 Aug.

57
57
74
78
70

9 July.
9 July.

17 Sept.
1 Oct.
3 Sept.
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